PCM-329112 Channel Global Positioning
System Receiver Module
Specifications
• Control chipset: Rockwell®  Jupiter
• Receiving channel: 12 channel parallel
• Receiving frequency: 1575.42 MHz ± 1 MHz (C/A code)
• Receiving sensitivity: under -130 dBm

• Power requirements: + 5 V, + 12 V ± 5 % tolerance on power supply
• Power consumption: + 5 V @ 180 mA, + 12 V @ 100 mA (typical)
Ordering Information
!PCM-3201-00A1:  PC/104 Sound Module
The PCM-3601 uses Rockwell®  DSP, which meets standard 56K bps
maximum data transmission speed without additional CPU loading. It
also supports the G3 fax standard of 14.4 K fax transmission rate and
full duplex functionality. The PC/104 form factor makes it a great fit
for space-limited and harsh environment applications.
Features
•   56 K data/voice/fax modem
•   Rockwell modem data pump
•   Full duplex speakerphone
•   High-speed 16C550 UART
Specifications
• Control chipset: Rockwell R6764-61 & L2800
• Data Mode: K56Flex, V.90, ITU-T, V.34, V.32bis, V.32, V.23, V.22
bis, V.22, V.21, Bell 212A/103
• Fax mode: ITU-T G3 fax modulation, T.30, V.17, V.29, V.27ter,
V.21 CH2.  Support Class  1 & Class 2  command
• Max. modem speed: 56K bps
• Max. Fax Speed: 14.4 Kbps
• Hardware error correction and data compression: ITU-T V. 42 &
V.42 bis, MNP class 2-5
• EMC & PTT Support: FCC Part 15 & Part 68/CE/CTR21 (Optional)
Physical
• Dimensions: (L x W): 96 mm x 90 mm  (3.8" x 3.5")
• Weight: 90 g (.198 lb)
Environment
• Operating temperature: 0° ~ 70° C (32 ~ 158 ° F)
• Storage temperature: -40° ~ 85° C (-40 ~ 185 ° F)
• Operating humidity: 0 % to 95 % relative humidity, noncondensing
• Power requirements: + 5 V ± 5 % tolerance on power supply
• Power consumption: + 5 V @ 350 mA (typical)
Ordering Information
!PCM-3601-0000: PC/104 56K V.90 FAX/ Modem Module (FCC)
!PCM-3601-CTR: PC/104 56K V.90 FAX/ Modem Module (CTR21)
CTR21
FCC FCC